LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg.No:199607198R)
51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park
Singapore 408933
Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No: CS/CTI22004406/DQY3E2
Date: 08/07/2022
REFERENCE
. . China Taiping Insurance . .
Handling Insurer: (Singapore) Pte. Ltd. Policy No: DMHCSNWO00011412100
Claimant Vehicle SLF31362 Insured Vehicle SMH845H
No: No:
Date of Loss: 08/05/2022 Nature of Claim: TP (N;?'m SNM22D203150C02/IRENE
DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE
Reg No: SLF3136Z
Make & Model: TOYOTA SIENTA, 1.5 (A) Engine No: 2NR8586982
Reg. Date: 22/08/2016 (Man. Year: 2016) Chassis No: NSP1707022504
Colour: Black Odometer: 77108 km
Engine Capacity: 1496 cc
Market Value/New Car Price: N/A
Sum Insured (S$): Market Value/New Car Price
CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY
General Condition: Steering (Serviceable): Yes Footbrake (Serviceable): Yes
Handbrake (Serviceable): Yes Engine Modification: No Pre-accident Condition:
CONDITION OF TYRES
Front Tyre Size: 195/55 R16 Rear Tyre Size: 195/55 R16
Front Left Side: Continental 5 mm Rear Left Side: Continental 5 mm
Front Right Side: Continental 5 mm Rear Right Side: Continental 5 mm
The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth
COST OF CLAIMS Repairer's Adjuster's Difference Diff %
Parts 33,556.99 5,120.95 28,436.04 84.74
Miscellaneous Items 0.00 0.00 0.00
Labour 7,320.00 1,060.00 6,260.00 85.52
Paintwork Labour 0.00 0.00 0.00
Towing 0.00 0.00 0.00
Calculated Gross Total (S$) 40,876.99 6,180.95 34,696.04 84.88
Approved Total (Overridden) (S$) 4,800.00
(S$) 40,876.99 4,800.00 36,076.99 88.26
+ GST 7.00/7.00% (S$) 2,861.39 336.00 2,525.39 88.26
Nett Amount (S$) 43,738.38 5,136.00 38,602.38 88.26
INSPECTION
Date of Assignment: 04/07/2022
C S Ong Motor (HQ)
. . Block 10 Ang Mo Kio Ind Pk 2A
Date Inspected: 11/05/2022 Inspected At: #02-16 AMK Autopoint
Singapore 568047
Estimated Period of Repair: 4.0 days
Adjuster: BRYAN TANI Manager: SHIAU CHAN

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and
ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.



REPAIR DETAILS
Reference

Part Source: MRM-SG

Parts: M1-MPV

Labour: Repairer's (Price-denominated Standard List)
Print Code: (Unsubmitted, no print-code for SLF31362)

Validity:

Version: 1.0 (Last Synchronised: 08 Jul 2022)
TOYOTA SIENTA 1.5 (A) (Catalogue:Merimen Singapore 1.0)

Further Info: Items/values not in reference catalogue are prefixed with an asterisk *.

Recommended Parts

No.
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Qty Part No.
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Particulars

*BONNET

*BONNET LOCK

*BONNET INSULATOR

*BONNET HINGE LH / RH

*BONNET STRIKER LOCK

*HEAD LAMP LH

*HEAD LAMP LOWER BRACKET LH
*FRONT BUMPER

*FRONT BUMPER SIDE RETAINER LH
*FRONT BUMPER GRILLE

*FRONT BUMPER GRILLE BASE

*FRONT BUMPER GRILLE CHROME MOULDING

*FRONT BUMPER LOGO

*FRONT BUMPER LOWER RUBBER
*FRONT BUMPER FOG LAMP LH

*FRONT BUMPER FOG LAMP GARNISH LH
*FRONT FENDER LH

*FRONT FENDER INNER SHIELD LH
*FRONT FENDER QUARTER GARNISH LH
*FRONT BUMPER SPONGE

*FRONT REINFORCEMENT BAR

*FRONT SUPPORT PANEL

*FRONT SUPPORT PANEL TOP GARNISH
*A/IC CONDENSOR

*AIC CONDENSOR HIGH PRESSURE PIPE
*A/C CONDENSOR LOW PRESSURE PIPE
*RADIATOR ASSY

*RADIATOR FAN COMPLETE

*FRONT WHEEL BEARING & HUB ASSY LH
*FRONT KNUCKLE ARM LH

*FRONT LOWER ARM LH

*FRONT ABSORBER LH

*FRONT STABILIZER LINK LH

*FRONT STABILIZER BAR

*FRONT TIE ROD LH

*FRONT TIE ROD END LH

*STEERING RACK & PINION ASSY
*DRIVE SHAFT LH

*SIDE MIRROR ASSY LH

*BONNET STICKER

*FRONT NO. PLATE & CASING

*SPORT RIM

*TYRE

*BONNET INSULATOR CLIPS

*FRONT BUMPER CLIPS

*FRONT GRILLE CLIPS

Condition

Not Necessary
Not Necessary
Not Necessary
Not Necessary
Not Necessary
Cracked

Not Necessary
Cut / Distorted
Serviceable
Not Necessary
Not Necessary
Not Necessary
Not Necessary
Not Necessary
Not Necessary
Mtg Cracked
Dented

Torn

Not Necessary
Not Necessary
Not Necessary
Not Necessary
Not Necessary
Not Necessary
Not Necessary
Not Necessary
Not Necessary
Not Necessary
Damaged
Distorted
Distorted
Distorted

Not Necessary
Not Necessary
Not Necessary
Not Necessary
Not Necessary
Not Necessary
Cracked

Not fitted

Not Necessary
Cut

Not Necessary
Not Necessary
Necessary

Not Necessary

Repairer's

1,627.38 FL
342.85FL
894.52FL
218.56 FL

85.62 FL

7,690.20 FL
378.58 FL

1,082.42 FL
188.48 FL
528.38 FL
728.39FL
476.82FL

92.10FL
210.48 FL
904.20 FL
604.82 FL
2,196.40FL
649.82 FL
569.14 FL
284.57FL
1,094.85FL

1,984.52 FL
328.75FL

1,694.52 FL
849.10 FL
342.57 FL

1,984.82 FL

1,294.52 FL
578.87 FL
985.72FL
782.84 FL
699.72 FL
219.75FL
389.90 FL
284.40FL
367.72FL

2,785.74FL

2,149.51FL
1,971.10FL
500.00FS
100.00FS

1,800.00 FS

400.00FS
50.00FS
50.00FS
50.00FS

These estimates are valid only if they contain the print code (above) on all estimate pages, running page numbers with
the END OF ESTIMATES marker on the last estimate page

Amount

" FL

*FL

"FL

“FL

“FL
*2,490.20 FL
“FL
*535.10 FL
*FL

*FL

*FL

*FL

" FL

*FL

“FL
*113.00 FL
*551.00 FL
*185.00 FL
“FL

“FL

*FL

*FL

*FL

*FL

"FL

*FL

“FL

“FL
*229.00 FL
*315.00 FL
*325.00 FL
*385.00 FL
*FL

*FL

*FL

"FL

*FL

“FL
*986.30 FL
“FS

“FS
*500.00FS
*FS

*FS
*20.00FS
*FS

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.




No.

47
48
49

Qty Part No.

1
1
1

Particulars

*FRONT SUPPORT PANEL TOP GARNISH CLIPS
*FRONT FENDER INNER SHIELD CLIPS
*COOLANT

F=Franchise part. S=SpcNett. L=ListltemDisc.

Condition Repairer's

Not Necessary 50.00FS
Necessary 50.00FS
Not Necessary 100.00FS

Sub Total (S§)  43,692.65

- List Item Discount on L Items 25.00/25.00% (S$) 10,135.66

Total Parts (S$)  33,556.99

Amount
*FS
*15.00FS
*-FS

6,649.60
1,528.65

5,120.95

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.




Recommended Miscellaneous ltems

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

Recommended Labour

No

Particulars

Labour Items

1

oo N OOk ODN

TO REMOVE & PANEL BEAT ALL DAMAGED ABOVE PARTS &
PANELS

TO RESPRAY NEW PAINTWORK FOR ALL DAMAGED AREAS
TO TUFF COAT DAMAGED AREAS

TO RNR A/C CONDENSOR TO FACILITATE REPAIRS

TO RNR RADIATOR ASSY TO FACILITATE REPAIRS

TO RNR FRONT UNDERCARRIAGE TO FACILITATE REPAIRS
TO CONDUCT COMPUTERIZED WHEEL ALIGNMENT

TO CHECK & RE-FIX ALL ELECTRICAL WIRINGS

Gross Labour Cost (S$)

Lab.Type

New

New
New
New
New
New
New
New

Repairer's

3,000.00

3,000.00
200.00
200.00
200.00
400.00
120.00
200.00

7,320.00

Amount

400.00

400.00
20.00
0.00
0.00
150.00
60.00
30.00

1,060.00

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

< END OF ESTIMATES >



